
1 籠  谷  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 25 112.27 59.71 52.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -1.18 8.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3F!+2Lo+2T ! 8.30 -0.64 7.66-3 0 -1 -1 -1

3 2A+2Lo 5.00 0.13 5.130 1 0 2 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.541 3 2 1 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 1 1 2

6 3S 4.30 0.34 4.640 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 3 3 1 2

8 3F!q ! 5.83 X -1.48 4.35-4 -2 -2 -3 -3

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.080 2 2 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 1 1 2

11 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 3 2 2 3

58.41 59.71

Skating Skills 1.60 6.705.75 6.50 7.00 7.50 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.405.75 6.25 6.50 7.25 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.555.75 6.25 6.75 7.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.555.50 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.655.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75

52.56

2 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学 6 111.07 57.87 53.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.32 5.621 1 -1 0 2

2 3Lzq q 5.90 -0.47 5.43-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.883 2 2 1 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 2 2 2 2

5 3T+2A+SEQ 6.00 -0.84 5.16-1 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.191 1 2 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.223 2 2 2 3

8 3Lo+REP 3.77 X -1.27 2.50-1 -4 -3 -3 -2

9 3T+2T+2Lo 7.92 X 0.84 8.762 2 2 1 3

10 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.60 6.762 1 1 1 2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.781 2 2 0 3

12 ChSq1 3.00 1.30 4.304 3 2 1 3

54.25 57.87

Skating Skills 1.60 6.607.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.456.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.657.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.707.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.857.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75

53.20
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3 白  岩  優  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 18 98.60 44.00 55.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq q 4.30 -0.60 3.70-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.40 3.703 2 0 1 0

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 0 0 -1 0

4 3Lo<+2T < 5.22 -0.55 4.67-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.37 2.672 3 2 0 1

6 3Lz< < 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.20 7.131 1 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0

9 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.94 3.37-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.893 2 2 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.063 2 1 0 2

12 SSp4 2.50 0.55 3.053 3 2 1 2

45.65 44.00

Skating Skills 1.60 7.157.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.756.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.857.00 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.957.25 6.75 7.50 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.057.50 7.00 7.50 6.50 6.75

55.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 田  村  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島文化学園大学 8 95.46 52.58 42.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 2 1 1 0

2 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.43 7.731 1 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.020 2 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 0

6 3S 4.30 0.26 4.561 2 0 0 0

7 3T+1A+SEQ 4.66 X 0.17 4.830 1 0 0 1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 0

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.25 6.300 1 0 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 1 0 1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 0

48.94 52.58

Skating Skills 1.60 5.455.75 5.00 5.25 6.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.205.50 4.75 5.00 6.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.405.75 4.50 5.50 6.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.355.50 4.75 5.25 6.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.50 4.75 5.50 6.50 4.75

42.88
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5 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾉｰﾄﾙﾀﾞﾑ清心女子大学 7 95.09 45.29 50.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.50 6.001 2 0 1 2

2 3F< < 4.24 -1.10 3.14-2 -2 -2 -3 -4

3 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.62 4.12-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 3 0 0

5 3T< < 3.36 -0.54 2.82-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 2 1 0

7 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 3 1 1

8 3S< < 3.78 X -0.27 3.51-1 -1 1 -2 -1

9 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.803 2 1 0 2

11 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.26 5.35-2 0 0 -2 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.66 3.663 2 3 1 2

46.26 45.29

Skating Skills 1.60 6.206.50 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.006.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.406.25 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.606.75 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.556.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25

50.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 浦  松  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 11 92.17 43.29 48.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -1.04 4.98-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 1A+2T 2.40 0.05 2.450 0 1 0 1

3 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 3F! ! 5.30 -0.32 4.98-1 0 -1 -1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 1 1 1

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.14 1.73-2 -1 0 0 -1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 1 1 2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.893 2 1 1 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.10 4.103 2 2 2 2

11 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.941 1 1 0 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 1 2

42.05 43.29

Skating Skills 1.60 6.006.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.956.50 5.25 5.50 6.25 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.156.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.207.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.257.00 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.50

48.88
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7 酒  井  祐  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 13 91.72 46.76 44.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-2 -1 -1 -1 0

2 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.27 2.97-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.41 1.29-3 -3 -3 -3 0

4 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 0 1

7 3Lz!< ! 5.19 X -1.32 3.87-4 -3 -3 -3 -1

8 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -0.67 6.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 2 2 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 2

11 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.34 8.371 1 1 0 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 1 2

47.99 46.76

Skating Skills 1.60 5.756.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.505.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.606.00 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.606.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.656.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.75

44.96

8 山  下  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 14 90.09 39.01 52.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.86 4.164 3 2 2 2

2 3Fe<< e 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.94 2.98-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

4 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 1 0 0 0

5 SSp3 2.10 0.29 2.392 2 1 1 1

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.652 2 2 0 1

7 3Lz< < 4.72 -1.13 3.59-3 -2 -3 -3 -1

8 3Lz<+2T < 6.62 X -0.94 5.68-2 -2 -3 -2 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 2 1 2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 0 2

11 3S< < 3.78 X -1.24 2.54-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 1 0 2

40.98 39.01

Skating Skills 1.60 6.657.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.356.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.406.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.556.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.606.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50

52.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 森  下  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 20 88.27 38.87 50.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2Loq q 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S 4.30 0.26 4.560 1 1 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 3 2 1 -1

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.17 5.770 1 1 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 3T 4.62 X 0.34 4.960 2 1 -1 2

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 2 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 1 2

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.13 5.741 1 1 0 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 2 0 2

12 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.59-2 2 2 0 2

36.53 38.87

Skating Skills 1.60 6.356.50 6.00 7.00 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.106.00 5.50 6.75 6.00 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.256.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.356.25 5.75 7.00 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.456.50 6.00 7.00 6.25 6.50

50.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 野  口  望々花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 23 87.38 40.30 48.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.18 8.384 2 2 1 1

2 2A+3T<< << 4.60 -0.79 3.81-2 -3 -1 -3 -3

3 3F!<< ! 1.80 -0.76 1.04-5 -4 -3 -4 -5

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 2 2 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 -1 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 0

7 3S 4.73 X 0.34 5.070 2 1 0 1

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 2 0 1

9 2T 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 0 0 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 2 1 1

11 2A+3T<< << 5.06 X -1.58 3.48-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

12 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.37 3.002 2 2 0 1

39.95 40.30

Skating Skills 1.60 6.205.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.855.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 6.005.50 5.75 6.25 6.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.005.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.005.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00

48.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 加  藤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 26 85.48 42.40 44.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.29 6.490 1 1 0 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.750 1 1 0 1

3 2A 3.30 -0.79 2.51-3 -4 -2 -2 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.921 1 1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 0 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 1 1 1

7 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.07 5.54-1 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.25 2.06-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 0 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 2 0 1

43.01 42.40

Skating Skills 1.60 5.705.75 5.25 6.00 5.50 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.505.50 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.555.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.405.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 6.00

44.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 鬼  頭  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 12 81.94 42.10 41.84 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T+2Loq q 7.30 -0.77 6.53-4 -1 0 -2 -2

3 3S 4.30 0.26 4.560 1 1 1 0

4 3T 4.20 -1.34 2.86-3 -4 -2 -3 -4

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 1 1 0 -3

6 SSp3 2.10 0.34 2.442 2 2 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.863 1 1 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.032 2 1 1 0

9 3T<+REP < 2.59 X -1.68 0.91-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.26 5.322 0 1 0 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 0 0 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 2 0 1

46.48 42.10

Skating Skills 1.60 5.355.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.105.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.155.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.205.50 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.355.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25

41.84

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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13 竹  野  仁  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑紫女学園大学 3 80.38 36.54 43.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 -1 0 0 0

3 3Tq+1Eu+2S< < 5.74 -1.51 4.23-5 -4 -3 -2 -4

4 3S< < 3.44 -0.62 2.82-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 3 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 2 0 2

7 3Lz<<+2T << 3.74 X -0.50 3.24-3 -3 -3 0 -3

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 1 0 1

9 3T< < 3.70 X -0.60 3.10-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

10 2A+2A+SEQ 5.81 X -0.66 5.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 1 1 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.403 3 3 2 2

38.33 36.54

Skating Skills 1.60 5.706.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.305.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.355.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.505.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.555.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25

43.84

14 杉  田  明花里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社女子大学 29 79.43 38.27 42.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.60-1 1 1 0 -1

2 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 2 1 1 1

6 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X -0.03 3.82-1 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 2 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 1 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 1 0 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.990 2 2 0 3

39.53 38.27

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.205.00 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.254.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.254.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75

42.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第15回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年10月23日～24日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター（大阪府高石市）
Version:2021.63.10230.1038

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7,8級クラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/26 09:39 Page 7



15 三  善  友  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 33 78.96 39.20 39.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 1 0 0 1

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.17 5.670 0 1 1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 2 0 1

5 2Lz+2T* * 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 2 0 1

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

8 3T 4.62 X 0.00 4.62-1 0 1 0 0

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 0

11 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 1 0 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 2 1 2

37.54 39.20

Skating Skills 1.60 5.154.75 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.754.25 3.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.004.50 4.25 5.25 5.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.954.25 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.004.25 4.50 5.75 5.50 5.00

39.76

16 滝  野  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 19 78.17 33.49 45.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 2 0 1

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.17 3.23-2 -1 0 -2 1

4 2Fq q 1.80 -0.79 1.01-5 -5 -3 -4 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.21 2.39-5 0 1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

7 2S+1Eu+2S 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 2 2 1 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.92-1 2 1 1 1

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.38 2.262 2 3 0 3

34.93 33.49

Skating Skills 1.60 5.805.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.605.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.754.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.604.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.804.75 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.00

45.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第15回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年10月23日～24日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター（大阪府高石市）
Version:2021.63.10230.1038

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7,8級クラス
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17 藤      由妃乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 28 76.98 34.82 42.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 1 0 0 1

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.82 0.88-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 2 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.910 2 2 0 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 1 0 1

7 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 2 0 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.832 2 2 1 2

9 2F+1Eu<<+2S << 3.41 X -0.54 2.87-5 -4 -2 -3 -1

10 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X -0.59 3.04-3 -2 -1 -2 -1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 2 0 2

35.48 34.82

Skating Skills 1.60 5.304.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.104.50 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.354.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.254.50 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.354.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 6.00

42.16

18 井  上  晴  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 30 75.31 36.99 38.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -1.61 2.63-5 -5 -2 -3 -4

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 3T< < 3.36 -0.74 2.62-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.05 2.68-1 1 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 1 0 0

6 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.74 3.92-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.13 4.930 0 0 0 -2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 1 1 0 0

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 -1

11 FCSp3 2.80 -0.11 2.690 0 0 0 -2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.860 2 1 0 0

39.94 36.99

Skating Skills 1.60 4.904.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.704.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.704.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.754.50 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.904.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.50

38.32

第15回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年10月23日～24日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター（大阪府高石市）
Version:2021.63.10230.1038
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19 今  永  梨  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 22 74.22 36.98 38.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq q 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

3 3T< < 3.36 -1.08 2.28-5 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 SSp4 2.50 0.35 2.851 2 2 1 1

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.07 5.171 0 1 0 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 1 1 0 0

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.192 2 2 0 1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.651 1 1 0 0

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 0

38.80 36.98

Skating Skills 1.60 4.904.75 4.50 5.00 5.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.654.50 4.25 4.75 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.804.75 4.25 4.75 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.754.50 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.804.50 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.75

38.24

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 三  村  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪経済大学 16 73.08 34.20 38.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.43 5.17-2 0 -1 0 -2

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.45 1.99-5 -5 -4 -3 -4

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.58 2.06-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 2 0 0

6 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 1 0 1

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.07 5.170 0 0 0 1

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 1 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 0 1

10 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.32 3.09-2 -1 -1 -2 -3

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

12 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-2 0 0 0 1

36.56 34.20

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.754.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.904.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.804.75 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.854.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

38.88

第15回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年10月23日～24日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター（大阪府高石市）
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21 久  保  舞  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 17 70.91 29.31 41.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.50 3.70-1 -1 -1 0 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.41 1.29-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

4 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 0 0 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0

6 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 3.90 -0.25 3.65-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2T 1.43 X -0.47 0.96-4 -3 -4 -2 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 0 1

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.07 3.371 1 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 1 0 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 1 0 2

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 2 1 0 2

29.83 29.31

Skating Skills 1.60 5.205.50 5.25 4.25 5.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.055.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.255.25 5.75 4.25 5.25 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.205.25 5.50 4.50 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.305.25 5.75 4.50 5.25 5.75

41.60

22 吉  田  莉  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋大学 10 70.90 33.42 38.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.840 0 1 1 2

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -1.19 2.11-4 -4 -3 -2 -5

4 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 1 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 0 1 2

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.22 1.76-3 -1 0 -1 -1

8 2A 3.63 X -0.07 3.56-1 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 -1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.78-1 1 2 0 2

36.12 33.42

Skating Skills 1.60 4.854.75 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.704.75 3.75 4.50 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 4.804.75 4.00 4.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 4.804.75 4.00 4.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.905.00 4.25 4.25 5.50 5.50

38.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第15回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年10月23日～24日
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23 伊  藤  実  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 5 68.72 31.68 37.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A+2T< < 4.34 -0.73 3.61-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 2 0 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 1 0 0

7 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 2 1 0

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0

11 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

12 FSSp4 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 0 0 0 -1

32.62 31.68

Skating Skills 1.60 4.605.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.504.75 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.705.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.604.75 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

37.04

24 西  坂  美  柚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

九州大学 1 68.48 31.12 39.36 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T<< << 4.60 -1.68 2.92-5 -5 -2 -4 -4

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 2 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 1 1

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.13 2.441 1 1 0 0

8 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.88 X -0.58 4.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 2 0 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 1 2 1 1

34.43 31.12

Skating Skills 1.60 5.055.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.904.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.704.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.955.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

39.36

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第15回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年10月23日～24日
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25 渡  邉  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園大学 9 67.67 30.15 39.52 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -0.81 2.55-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 3F!<< ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.03 2.41-4 -3 -2 -2 -4

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 0

6 3S<<+REP << 0.91 -0.65 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSp2 1.80 0.11 1.910 1 1 0 1

8 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 2.55 X -0.18 2.37-2 -1 -1 -1 0

9 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -0.60 4.53-2 -2 -2 0 -3

10 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.53 3.10-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

11 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 1 0 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 0 1

33.92 30.15

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.25 4.50 5.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.754.50 3.75 5.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.854.75 4.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.954.50 4.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.904.50 4.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

39.52

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

26 川  畑  貴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 4 66.41 27.73 39.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T 1.30 -0.47 0.83-4 -4 -2 -4 -4

3 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.702 1 2 0 1

4 2A<+2T < 3.94 -0.58 3.36-3 -2 -2 -3 -1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 2 1 2

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.63-1 0 0 0 1

8 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 0 1

11 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 2 -1 0

27.93 27.73

Skating Skills 1.60 5.105.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.855.25 4.25 5.25 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.905.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.955.50 4.50 5.50 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.75 4.25 5.75 4.50 4.75

39.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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27 吉  川  美  紅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 27 65.21 27.49 38.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.11 1.53-5 -5 -3 -4 -4

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-2 -1 -1 -1 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 0 1

5 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 -1.30 1.70-4 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 -0.16 2.44-2 0 0 0 -1

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.68 1.30-5 -4 -2 -3 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 1 1 1

11 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X -0.07 3.78-2 0 0 0 0

12 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.220 0 1 0 0

32.99 27.49

Skating Skills 1.60 5.105.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.804.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.654.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.804.25 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.854.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.75

38.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

28 浦  冨  真  以

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋経済大学 15 65.11 27.79 38.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 3T<+2Tq < 4.66 -1.27 3.39-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 2 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 1 0 0

6 2Lz!+2Lo ! 3.80 -0.34 3.46-3 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 3 3 1 1

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 1 -3 0 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 1 1 0 0

11 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.21 2.840 1 2 0 1

30.40 27.79

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.654.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.804.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00

38.32

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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29 林      紗陽子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学 21 62.26 28.54 34.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.57 2.03-5 -5 -3 -4 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.69 1.95-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.03 2.97-1 0 0 0 0

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 -1

6 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.73-2 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-2 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 1 1 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

12 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.82-2 0 0 -1 1

30.69 28.54

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.354.50 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.304.25 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

34.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

30 松  本  り  ら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 24 59.70 23.98 36.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 2 1 0 0

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.21 2.15-5 -4 -2 -3 -4

3 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-3 1 1 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.17 0.33-5 -5 -3 -4 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.910 1 1 1 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.76-1 2 1 0 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-4 -2 -1 -1 -2

10 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 1A 1.21 X -0.53 0.68-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

12 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 1 0 -2

26.55 23.98

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.503.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.503.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.603.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.603.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

36.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第15回西日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2021年10月23日～24日

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター（大阪府高石市）
Version:2021.63.10230.1038

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子7,8級クラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/26 09:39 Page 15



31 江  口  璃  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑紫女学園大学 2 58.84 24.96 34.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.29 0.31-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -0.76 1.34-5 -5 -3 -5 0

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.58 2.06-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 FCCoSp1V 1.50 -0.12 1.38-2 -2 0 0 0

5 3F!<<+2T ! 3.10 -0.61 2.49-5 -4 -4 0 -4

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 -1 0 2

7 3T< < 3.70 X -0.81 2.89-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

8 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.45 X -0.71 2.74-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 -1 0 -1 -1

10 LSp2 1.90 -0.87 1.03-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

11 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 1 -2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 1 0 1

29.57 24.96

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.253.75 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.303.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.404.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.353.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

34.88

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

32 田  淵  理  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 32 55.86 21.66 35.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

4 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.76-1 0 0 0 0

5 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 0 1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.24 1.26-4 -2 0 0 -2

8 2Lo+2T<< << 2.31 X -0.78 1.53-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

9 2F 1.98 X -0.04 1.94-1 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.60-4 0 0 0 0

11 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 1 0 0

24.86 21.66

Skating Skills 1.60 4.654.50 4.25 4.50 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.354.25 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.404.25 3.75 4.25 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.303.75 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.303.75 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.50

35.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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